Earnings Fixed Actual Deductions Actual

Basic 2500.00 2419.36

HRA 2500.00 2419.36

Conveyance 3000.00 2903.23

CommunicationAllow

ance

4000.00 3870.97

Total Earnings : Rs. 12000 7741.95 Total Deductions : Rs. 0.00

Net Pay for the month (Total Earnings - Total Deductions): Rs. 7741.95

Net Pay in words : Seven Thousand Seven Hundred and Forty One rupees and Ninety Five paise only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT

 

New Demo Company

Payslip for the month of January - 2024

Employee Code EIS1001

Department

Bank Name

Employee Name RAMU M

Designation

Bank Account Number

[...]

Basic 3500.00 3387.10

HRA 5000.00 4838.71

Conveyance 3400.00 3290.32

CommunicationAllow

ance

34.00 32.90

ESI Employee 86.37

Total Earnings : Rs. 11934 11516.13 Total Deductions : Rs. 86.37

Net Pay for the month (Total Earnings - Total Deductions): Rs. 11429.76

Net Pay in words : Eleven Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty Nine rupees and Seventy Six paise only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT

 

New Demo Company

Payslip for the month of January - 2024

Employee Code EIS1002

Department

Bank Name

Employee Name SURESH R

Designation

Bank Account Number

[...]

Basic 3500.00 3500.00

HRA 5000.00 5000.00

Conveyance 3400.00 3400.00

CommunicationAllow

ance

34.00 34.00

ESI Employee 89.25

Total Earnings : Rs. 11934 11900.00 Total Deductions : Rs. 89.25

Net Pay for the month (Total Earnings - Total Deductions): Rs. 11810.75

Net Pay in words : Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred and Ten rupees and Seventy Five paise only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT

 

New Demo Company

Payslip for the month of January - 2024

Employee Code EIS1003

Department

Bank Name

Employee Name RAMU M

Designation

Bank Account Number

[...]

Basic 3500.00 3500.00

HRA 5000.00 5000.00

Conveyance 3400.00 3400.00

CommunicationAllow

ance

34.00 34.00

ESI Employee 89.25

Total Earnings : Rs. 11934 11900.00 Total Deductions : Rs. 89.25

Net Pay for the month (Total Earnings - Total Deductions): Rs. 11810.75

Net Pay in words : Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred and Ten rupees and Seventy Five paise only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT

 

New Demo Company

Payslip for the month of January - 2024

Employee Code EIS1004

Department

Bank Name

Employee Name PARTHIBAN

Designation

Bank Account Number

[...]

Basic 3500.00 3387.10

HRA 5000.00 4838.71

Conveyance 3400.00 3290.32

CommunicationAllow

ance

34.00 32.90

ESI Employee 86.37

Total Earnings : Rs. 11934 11516.13 Total Deductions : Rs. 86.37

Net Pay for the month (Total Earnings - Total Deductions): Rs. 11429.76

Net Pay in words : Eleven Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty Nine rupees and Seventy Six paise only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT

 

New Demo Company

Payslip for the month of January - 2024

Employee Code EIS1005

Department

Bank Name Indian Overseas Bank

Employee Name RAJIN DAS M

[...]

Arrear HRA 0.00 123.00

ACommunicationAllo

wance

0.00 167.00

Arrear Conveyance 0.00 155.00

ESI Employee 33.11

Other Deduction 100.00

Total Earnings : Rs. 11934 4414.70 Total Deductions : Rs. 333.11

Net Pay for the month (Total Earnings - Total Deductions): Rs. 4081.59

Net Pay in words : Four Thousand Eighty One rupees and Fifty Nine paise only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED REPORT

 

New Demo Company

Payslip for the month of January - 2024

Employee Code P0004

Department

Bank Name

Employee Name Anand M K

Designation

Bank Account Number